

ALASKA STATE LEGISLATURE



REPRESENTATIVE GERAN TARR

HB117

Summary of Changes

- Eliminated “Attorney General” from pg. 1, line 9 and replaced with “Department of Public Safety”
- Eliminated “Attorney General” from pg. 1, line 12 and replaced with “Department of Public Safety”
- Eliminated “Attorney General” from pg. 2, line 5 and replaced with “Department of Public Safety”